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160 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 240 Anuska Neog anushkaneog601@gmail.com BA Sem-2

161 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 232 Bithika Goswami bithikagoswami09@gmail.com BA Sem-2

162 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 99 Gourangi Gogoi gourangigogoi2002@gmail.com BA Sem-2

163 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 296 Himashree Das himashree814@gmail.com BA Sem-2

164 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 151 Hiyashree Deka sunildekaghy@gmail.com BA Sem-2

165 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 180 Meghali Kumar meghali.kumar23@gmail.com BA Sem-2

166 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 131 Milky Bhusana Das milkydas215@gmail.com BA Sem-2

167 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 429 Nandini Banik baniknandini8@gmail.com BA Sem-2

168 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 424 Subhadra Ranghangpi subhadraronghangpi130@gmail.com BA Sem-2

169 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 230 Tanmoyee Momi Neog tanmoyeemomineog@gmail.com BA Sem-2

170 English Dr. Debarati Das 366 Abhilekha Borah borahabhilekha2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

171 English Dr. Debarati Das 357 Deeplina Deori deeplinadeori16@gmail.com BA Sem-2

172 English Dr. Debarati Das 443 Farhana Yeshmin farhanayesh170@gmail.com BA Sem-2

173 English Dr. Debarati Das 217 Jyotishmita Kalita bablikalita98@gmail.com BA Sem-2

174 English Dr. Debarati Das 171 Karishma Rabha rabhakarishma02@gmail.com BA Sem-2

175 English Dr. Debarati Das 483 Masuma Zannat zannat123masuma@gmail.com BA Sem-2

176 English Dr. Debarati Das 126 Priya Lakhimi Barman barmanpriya29@gmail.com BA Sem-2

177 English Dr. Debarati Das 49 Rainy Dastidar fairymagicflutter123@gmail.com BA Sem-2

178 English Dr. Debarati Das 584 Shristi Lekharu shristilekharu@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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179 English Dr. Krisha Das 124 Babasha Rani Sarma babasha6sarma@gmail.com BA Sem-2

180 English Dr. Krisha Das 170 Himashri Talukdar himashritalukdar1214@gmail.com BA Sem-2

181 English Dr. Krisha Das 285 Karabi Kashyap karabikashyap4314@gmail.com BA Sem-2

182 English Dr. Krisha Das 528 Koumudi Barman koumudibarman4@gmail.com BA Sem-2

183 English Dr. Krisha Das 309 Nafisha Safin nafisasafin456@gmail.com BA Sem-2

184 English Dr. Krisha Das 431 Riya Kalita riyakalita487@gmail.com BA Sem-2

185 English Dr. Krisha Das 216 Sagarika Baishya sagarikabaishya378@gmail.com BA Sem-2

186 English Dr. Krisha Das 115 Taniska Borah taniskaborah2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

187 English Dr. Krisha Das 353 Unmona Rabha unmonarabha6@gmail.com BA Sem-2

188 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 195 Avipsa Sarma avipsakimsi@gmail.com BA Sem-2

189 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 730 Bidisha Deka bidishadeka445@gmail.com BA Sem-2

190 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 516 Daisy Saharia sahariadaisy@gmail.com BA Sem-2

191 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 239 Jimi Chamuah jimichamuah82@gmail.com BA Sem-2

192 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 135 Kankana Sharma kankanasarma378@gmail.com BA Sem-2

193 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 685 Lili Brahma lilybrahma2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

194 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 114 Madhushree Sarma sarmamadhushree@gmail.com BA Sem-2

195 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 196 Smriti Sarkar sarkarsmriti024@gmail.com BA Sem-2

196 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 454 Sujata Priyam Saikia saikiasujatapriyam@gmail.com BA Sem-2

197 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 315 Sweety Narjary sweetynarjary4@gmail.com BA Sem-2

198 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 153 Gargee Deka gargeedeka6421@gmail.com BA Sem-2

199 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 37 Hrisha Sarma sarmahrisha2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

200 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 332 Lakshyana Kashyap Kalita anupamakalita416@gmail.com BA Sem-2

201 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 119 Mahzabeen Haque haquemahzabeen@gmail.com BA Sem-2

202 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 198 Nazmeen Islam nazmeenislam90@gmail.com BA Sem-2

203 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 290 Nehadree Bhuyan nehadreeb@gmail.com BA Sem-2

204 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 521 Rishamoni Naiding rishamoni123456@gmail.com BA Sem-2

205 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 293 Himakshi Borah himakshi1008ab@gmail.com BA Sem-2

206 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 174 Himashree Devi himashree42060@gmail.com BA Sem-2

207 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 222 Krishnakhi Das krishnakhidas920@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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208 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 617 Presila Ramsiemthar Keivom presilakeivom7@gmail.com BA Sem-2

209 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 320 Queen Nath queennath73@gmail.com BA Sem-2

210 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 127 Rishika Thapa Magar rishikathapa76@gmail.com BA Sem-2

211 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 423 Sneha Rani Baishya sneharanibaishya1@gmail.com BA Sem-2

212 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 94 Sushreeta Chakraborty tulisush@gmail.com BA Sem-2

213 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 323 Taayeen Kalita nehakalita16012004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

214 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 343 Barblee Hojai barbs0261@gmail.com BA Sem-2

215 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 142 Bipanchi Chakravarty bipanchichakravarty09@gmail.com BA Sem-2

216 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 300 Chandrasmita Sarma sarmachandrasmita543@gmail.com BA Sem-2

217 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 523 Harshita Saikia harshitasaikia05@gmail.com BA Sem-2

218 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 279 Neharika Moran neharikamoran0@gmail.com BA Sem-2

219 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 121 Nikita Konwar nikitakonwar018@gmail.com BA Sem-2

220 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 156 Shreya Roy shreyaroy2529@gmail.com BA Sem-2

221 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 200 Syamalima Das syamalima2003@gmail.com BA Sem-2

222 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 436 Akanshya Kakoty akanshyakakoty06@gmail.com BA Sem-2

223 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 57 Arpana Hazarika arpanahazarika26@gmail.com BA Sem-2

224 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 275 Brishmita Saikia brishmitasaikia@gmail.com BA Sem-2

225 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 194 Dikshita Das dikshitadas006@gmail.com BA Sem-2

226 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 318 Diyana Binny diyanabinny123@gmail.com BA Sem-2

227 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 441 Leena Das leenadas735@gmail.com BA Sem-2

228 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 132 Monalisa Choudhury monalishachoudhury781325@gmail.com BA Sem-2

229 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 632 Ritika D Choudhury rdcchd@gmail.com BA Sem-2

230 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 162 Ritu Sharma sharmarituapril2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

231 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 111 Talbinder Kalsi talvinderk585@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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